
Who is SCS?

Statistical Consultation Services 

(SCS) is a research support service 
providing assistance with the 

statistical aspects of research 
projects.

WHO IS SCS



The research Process

Assist with the interpretation of statistical results.
Interpretation 

of Results

Capture data into electronic format.
Data 

Capturing

Assist with research design, sample size, questionnaire, etc. Planning

Review final document.
Documenting 

Results

Select & perform appropriate analyses.Data Analysis

Compilation of electronic questionnaires. 
Data 

Gathering

HOW AND WHERE CAN WE ASSIST



SCS Contact detailsSCS CONTACT DETAILS

North West University, Potchefstroom Campus

Natural Sciences Building (G3) room 211, 219-236

Consultant Phone E-mail

Dr Marike Cockeran (head) 018 299 2552 marike.cockeran@nwu.ac.za

Dr Erika Fourie 018 299 2651 erika.fourie@nwu.ac.za

Prof. Faans Steyn 018 299 2017 faans.steyn@nwu.ac.za

Mr Shawn Liebenberg 018 299 2558 shawn.liebenberg@nwu.ac.za

Prof. Suria Ellis 018 299 2016 suria.ellis@nwu.ac.za

Ms Wilma Breytenbach 018 299 2018 wilma.breytenbach@nwu.ac.za

General Enquiries Phone E-mail

Christa Labuschagné 018 299 2550 christa.labuschagne@nwu.ac.za


